
Information

Description:EMC/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300037364
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 25.04.2022 16:00:00
Opening date: 25.04.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 05.04.2022 04:24:00

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
TERMS & CONDITIONS :

1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case
    of MSME it is as per MSME act
2. Delivery Terms is FDD / For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60 days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format
    available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 IRI RANITIN 50MG PER 2ML  00:00:00 800  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMC/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300037364
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

2 WV PETROLEUM JELLY
400GM

 00:00:00 100  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

3 TZP CPM TABLETS  00:00:00 20,000  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

4 IBT INJ BETNESOL 1ML  00:00:00 800  NO

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

5 IAVI INJ AVIL I.V (AMPS)  00:00:00 1,200  NO

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

6 IEF INJ.ULTRACORT 100MG  00:00:00 400  NO

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

7 IML INJ.MOL/FEVASSTIN 2ML  00:00:00 300  BT

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

8 OLI LIGNOX 2% GEL  00:00:00 100  NO



Information

Description:EMC/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300037364
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

9 LWOS BACTORUB BLUE  00:00:00 300  BT

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

10 IDEP INJ DEPO-MEDROL  00:00:00 200  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

11 IXYA2 INJ.XYLOCAIN 2%
ADERLI

 00:00:00 40  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

12 LLT Liniment Terpentine  00:00:00 100  BT

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

13 OSS2 OINT.SOFRAMYCIN 100
GM

 00:00:00 30  NO

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

14 LPIR1 Piriton Cough Syrup
100ML

 00:00:00 1,500  BT



Information

Description:EMC/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300037364
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

15 LBZ Tinture Benzion  00:00:00 32  BT

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

16 IEP INJ EPIDOSIN  00:00:00 300  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

17 TEC ASPISOL 150MG  00:00:00 41,000  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

18 TEC7 ASPISOL 75 MG  00:00:00 63,000  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

19 LG LIQ Glycerine 400ML  00:00:00 75  BT

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

20 OMEP METROGYL & POVIDONE
IODINE

 00:00:00 50  NO

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMC/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300037364
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

21 TDR TAB. Deriphyllin Retard
300MG

 00:00:00 6,000  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

22 TNF TAB. NEUROBION
FORTE

 00:00:00 40,000  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

23 TVIB Tab. Vibact  00:00:00 6,000  NO

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

24 IWIVS CADI V  00:00:00 4,900  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

25 ON NEOSPORIN SKIN
OINTMENT

 00:00:00 500  NO

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

26 LGV GENTIAN VIOLET 450 ML  00:00:00 20  NO

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMC/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300037364
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

27 CCE Chloromycetin Eye Appl  00:00:00 5,000  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR


